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Colby High School Baseball

Front Row (from left): Jake Thompson, Macen Shull, Brady Rose, Keegan Morgan, 
Troy Quenzer, Trevor Gooch, Zak Cable. Middle Row: Austin Russ, Todd Kane, Austin 
Boehme, Jordan Rasmussen, Kaden Staab, Luke Cox, Josh Matchell, Hunter Butts, 

Brock James. Back Row: Zack Stones, Marc Bremenkamp, Dalaan Organ, Spencer 
Barnes, Braden Sager, Trek Keck, Caleb Mazanec, Ashton Russ. Not Pictured: David 
Bixenman, Matt Barnum.

Friday, April 27, 4 p.m. – vs. Scott City 
High School

Friday, April 27, 6 p.m. – vs. Scott City 
High School

Thursday, May 3, TBA – Hays Tourna-
ment

Friday, May 4, TBA – Hays Tournament
Saturday, May 5, TBA – Hays Tourna-

ment
Thursday, May 10, 4 p.m. – vs. Thomas 

More Prep-Marian High School
Thursday, May 10, 6 p.m. – vs. Thomas 

More Prep-Marian High School
Monday, May 14 – Regionals at TBA
Tuesday, May 15 – Regionals at TBA
Wednesday, May 16 – Regionals at TBA
Thursday, May 17 – Regionals at TBA
Friday, May 25 – State at Salina
Saturday, May 26 – State at Salina

Friday, April 27, 4 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Friday, April 27, 6 p.m. – vs. Scott City High School
Thursday, May 10, 4 p.m. – vs. Thomas More Prep-Marian High School
Thursday, May 10, 6 p.m. – vs. Thomas More Prep-Marian High School

445 N. Franklin • Colby • 785-462-6000

The best of luck to 
all area students 

participating 
in sports this year!

Best of luck to all Sports Teams!!

1190 S. Range • Colby, KS
785-462-6714 or 800-657-6048

Varsity Schedule
Junior VarsitySchedule


